9:55 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

Interpreted Daily Events
August 29th

National Anthem & Bridge Street
Women's Day Ceremony
Roll Over Demo

SCUBA

Hilby

Birds of Prey

TBA

Coronas Circus

Waterbark

Canine/Bomb Disposal Unit
High Dive

iIFlip

Ninja Experience
Kachunga

Special Operations Response Team Demo

Lil Yachty

Chevy Court
Empire Room
State Police Exhibit
State Police Exhibit
Sports Activity Center
State Park

Chevy Court
Family Fun Zone
Family Fun Zone
State Police Exhibit
Family Fun Zone
Family Fun Zone
Times Square
Times Square
State Police Exhibit
Chevy Court
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