

Interpreted Daily Events August 29th

9:55 AM	National Anthem & Bridge Street	Chevy Court
12:00 PM	Women's Day Ceremony	Empire Room
12:00 PM	Roll Over Demo	State Police Exhibit
12:30 PM	SCUBA	State Police Exhibit
1:00 PM	Hilby	Sports Activity Center
1:30 PM	Birds of Prey	State Park
2:00 PM	TBA	Chevy Court
3:00 PM	Coronas Circus	Family Fun Zone
3:00 PM	Waterbark	Family Fun Zone
3:15 PM	Canine/Bomb Disposal Unit	State Police Exhibit
3:30 PM	High Dive	Family Fun Zone
4:30 PM	iFlip	Family Fun Zone
5:00 PM	Ninja Experience	Times Square
5:45 PM	Kachunga	Times Square
6:00 PM	Special Operations Response Team Demo	State Police Exhibit
8:00 PM	Lil Yachty	Chevy Court

